
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/12/19 to 05/17/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/12/19 to 05/17/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/12/19 to 05/17/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2031.8281 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2025.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.37% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.37%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2352.9531 / $ 

245.5132
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3100.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 115.80% / 12.08%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

153.09%

Gross Profit $ 5764.6406 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 3732.8125) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.362 Winning Rate 39.53%

Profit Factor 1.544 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.442 / 0.329

Avg Winning Trade 339.0965 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (143.5697) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 47.2518 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 2095.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 380.0039) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3331.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2025.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.24% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.37%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 953.3438 / $ 227.6906 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3100.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 28.61% / 6.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

153.09%

Gross Profit $ 4465.0938 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 1133.3438) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 4.432 Winning Rate 47.06%

Profit Factor 3.940 AbleSys/EXP Index 8.217 / 1.556

Avg Winning Trade 558.1367 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (125.9271) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 195.9853 Avg Holding Bars 42

Largest Winning Trade $ 2095.0000 Avg Winning Bars 35

Largest Losing Trade ($ 219.1211) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 1299.9219) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2025.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.88%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.37%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2160.0156 / $ 

627.5039
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3100.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (166.17%) / (48.27%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

153.09%

Gross Profit $ 1299.5469 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 2599.4688) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 0.944 Winning Rate 34.62%

Profit Factor 0.500 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.163 / (0.327)

Avg Winning Trade 144.3941 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (152.9099) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 49.9970) Avg Holding Bars 15
Largest Winning Trade $ 340.0879 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 380.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/13/2019 06:27 Sell 7409.5000 05/13/2019 06:30 7417.2461 (169.9219) (169.9219) 3

2 05/13/2019 06:47 Buy 7424.7500 05/13/2019 06:50 7414.5439 (219.1211) (389.0430) 3

3 05/13/2019 07:09 Sell 7366.2500 05/13/2019 07:17 7384.5000 (380.0039) (769.0469) 8

4 05/13/2019 07:27 Sell 7359.5000 05/13/2019 07:34 7371.0000 (245.0000) (1014.0469) 7

5 05/13/2019 07:56 Sell 7373.7500 05/13/2019 07:59 7377.2500 (85.0000) (1099.0469) 3

6 05/13/2019 08:01 Sell 7370.0000 05/13/2019 08:23 7367.0000 45.0000 (1054.0469) 22

7 05/13/2019 08:35 Sell 7345.5000 05/13/2019 08:56 7350.9897 (124.7949) (1178.8418) 21

8 05/13/2019 09:16 Sell 7341.5000 05/13/2019 09:19 7344.2324 (69.6504) (1248.4922) 3

9 05/13/2019 09:26 Sell 7339.2500 05/13/2019 09:29 7343.7500 (105.0078) (1353.5000) 3

10 05/13/2019 09:55 Sell 7339.0000 05/13/2019 10:17 7335.2500 60.0000 (1293.5000) 22

11 05/13/2019 11:02 Buy 7356.5000 05/13/2019 11:10 7354.0361 (64.2773) (1357.7773) 8

12 05/13/2019 11:25 Buy 7370.0000 05/13/2019 11:39 7361.7500 (180.0039) (1537.7813) 14

13 05/13/2019 11:50 Buy 7371.0000 05/13/2019 12:03 7368.0034 (74.9316) (1612.7129) 13

14 05/13/2019 12:29 Sell 7337.0000 05/13/2019 12:48 7334.5269 34.4570 (1578.2559) 19

15 05/14/2019 06:59 Sell 7362.5000 05/14/2019 07:00 7373.7349 (239.6914) (1817.9473) 1

16 05/14/2019 07:27 Buy 7405.7500 05/14/2019 07:52 7398.0000 (170.0059) (1987.9531) 25

17 05/14/2019 08:08 Buy 7410.2500 05/14/2019 09:15 7435.2500 485.0000 (1502.9531) 67

18 05/14/2019 10:19 Buy 7446.7500 05/14/2019 10:45 7453.5000 120.0000 (1382.9531) 26

19 05/14/2019 10:50 Buy 7458.5000 05/14/2019 10:57 7453.0000 (125.0000) (1507.9531) 7

20 05/14/2019 11:46 Sell 7446.0000 05/14/2019 12:07 7441.7500 70.0000 (1437.9531) 21

21 05/14/2019 12:30 Sell 7430.5000 05/14/2019 12:59 7412.7500 340.0000 (1097.9531) 29

22 05/15/2019 06:43 Buy 7390.7500 05/15/2019 09:55 7496.2500 2095.0000 997.0469 192

23 05/15/2019 10:33 Buy 7515.7500 05/15/2019 11:54 7523.5000 140.0000 1137.0469 81

24 05/15/2019 12:07 Sell 7523.2500 05/15/2019 12:21 7529.2485 (134.9707) 1002.0762 14

25 05/15/2019 12:36 Sell 7523.5000 05/15/2019 13:00 7514.7500 160.0020 1162.0781 24

26 05/16/2019 07:03 Buy 7579.2500 05/16/2019 09:39 7625.5000 910.0000 2072.0781 156

27 05/16/2019 09:46 Sell 7621.5000 05/16/2019 10:12 7618.2500 50.0000 2122.0781 26

28 05/16/2019 10:32 Sell 7614.0000 05/16/2019 11:01 7603.2500 200.0000 2322.0781 29

29 05/16/2019 11:04 Sell 7599.5000 05/16/2019 11:08 7602.7500 (80.0000) 2242.0781 4

30 05/16/2019 11:10 Sell 7592.0000 05/16/2019 11:12 7596.5000 (105.0000) 2137.0781 2

31 05/16/2019 11:34 Buy 7614.2500 05/16/2019 11:51 7613.0000 (40.0000) 2097.0781 17

32 05/16/2019 12:12 Sell 7596.5000 05/16/2019 12:28 7602.2500 (130.0000) 1967.0781 16

33 05/16/2019 12:30 Sell 7588.2500 05/16/2019 12:57 7591.0000 (70.0000) 1897.0781 27

34 05/17/2019 06:31 Buy 7534.0000 05/17/2019 06:51 7547.5044 255.0879 2152.1660 20

35 05/17/2019 07:20 Buy 7555.7500 05/17/2019 07:36 7557.7500 25.0059 2177.1719 16

36 05/17/2019 07:40 Buy 7566.7500 05/17/2019 08:31 7589.2500 435.0000 2612.1719 51

37 05/17/2019 08:50 Sell 7558.0000 05/17/2019 09:20 7567.0000 (195.0000) 2417.1719 30

38 05/17/2019 09:31 Sell 7556.5000 05/17/2019 09:41 7566.2720 (210.4395) 2206.7324 10

39 05/17/2019 10:20 Buy 7579.2500 05/17/2019 10:26 7574.2500 (114.9980) 2091.7344 6

40 05/17/2019 10:47 Buy 7574.7500 05/17/2019 11:07 7568.2500 (145.0000) 1946.7344 20

41 05/17/2019 11:16 Sell 7566.2500 05/17/2019 11:50 7570.2500 (95.0000) 1851.7344 34

42 05/17/2019 12:01 Sell 7550.2500 05/17/2019 12:28 7532.4956 340.0879 2191.8223 27

43 05/17/2019 12:39 Sell 7516.7500 05/17/2019 12:44 7524.0000 (159.9941) 2031.8281 5
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